Phoenix Photonics Limited
V2-01402
Monolithic 4x4 Optical Fiber Couplers
High performance 4x4 couplers in the 1300nm & 1550nm wavelength
regions.
FEATURES:
 Low excess loss

1 Insertion loss without connectors
2 Dimensions may vary slightly, please confirm with our representative
PRODUCT ORDERING INFORMATION:
M F C - 4 -  -     -   -  -
Package style:
A
B
Wavelength:
1300
1550
Connectors:
0 – none
1 – FC/SPC
2 – FC/APC
3 – SC/SPC
4 – SC/APC
5 – ST/PC
6 - LC/PC
7 – MU/PC
8 - other
Cable type:
0 – none
1 – 900m loose tube
Configuration:
1: 1x4
4: 4x4